Incident Date

11/13/2021

11/13/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021

11/13/2021

11/13/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021

11/13/2021
11/13/2021

11/13/2021
11/13/2021

11/13/2021
11/13/2021

11/13/2021

Report Number
RMP21-008831
RMP21-008832
RMP21-008833

RMP21-008834

RMP21-008835

RMP21-008836
RMP21-008837

RMP21-008838

RMP21-008839

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

Location

3206 ORIOLE LN

3 CHEVIOT ON DUXBURY
5201 TOLLVIEW DR

4730 ARBOR DR

2901 CENTRAL RD RMHS
4500 KINGS WALK DR
3305 DOVE ST

4700 ARBOR DR

3207 CENTRAL RD
1460 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC:5600 ASTOR SARATOGA APTS

LN

APPROX LOC:5600 ASTOR SARATOGA APTS

LN
3500 TEAL CT

5400 ASTOR LN

5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE

LAKE
5400 ASTOR LN
APPROX LOC:2709
CASTLE LN
4641 ANGELINE CT
APPROX LOC: 6024 NEW
WILKE RD
5560 AMANDA CT

APPROX LOC:1800 MOTEL 6

WINNETKA CIR

APPROX LOC:1800
WINNETKA CIR

MOTEL 6

Location Name

UHAUL MOVING AND STORAGE

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

KINGSWALK CONDOS

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

WALMART

SARATOGA APTS

SARATOGA APTS

DAILY BLOTTER

Incident

DOMESTIC

LOUD PARTY

PREMISES CHECK

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
AMBULANCE CALL

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT
SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
STATION REPORT
PARKING COMPLAINT

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

Disposition

REPORT WITH ARREST
OTHER/UNFOUNDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
CITATION ISSUED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

11/15/2021 7:33:27 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
11/13/2021 3202 HAWK LN AMBULANCE CALL
11/13/2021 RMP21-008840 5300 CARRIAGEWAY DR CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS THREATENING TX REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/13/2021 APPROX LOC:3501 CROSSROADS 3 WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT

ALGONQUIN RD
11/13/2021 2801 ALGONQUIN RD PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE AMBULANCE CALL

LIVING

11/13/2021 RMP21-008841 4247 WILSON AVE INSIDE ODOR INVESTIGATION NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/13/2021 RMP21-008842 3502 BLUEBIRD LN PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/13/2021 APPROX LOC:3200 WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT

CAMPBELL ST
11/13/2021 RMP21-008843 3870 INDUSTRIAL AVE SUSPICIOUS PERSON SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/13/2021 2706 DOVE ST WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
11/13/2021 975 ROHLWING RD NATURES CARE WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
11/13/2021 APPROX LOC:4955 WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT

KIMBALL HILL DR
11/13/2021 3600 KIRCHOFF RD RMPD 911 INFO CALL ADVISED INCIDENT
11/13/2021 RMP21-008844 5600 ASTOR LN SARATOGA APTS LOUD MUSIC SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

11/15/2021 7:33:27 AM



