



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
11/13/2021	RMP21-008831	3206 ORIOLE LN		DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH ARREST
11/13/2021	RMP21-008832	3 CHEVIOT ON DUXBURY		LOUD PARTY	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
11/13/2021	RMP21-008833	5201 TOLLVIEW DR	UHAUL MOVING AND STORAGE	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/13/2021		4730 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/13/2021	RMP21-008834	2901 CENTRAL RD	RMHS	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/13/2021		4500 KINGS WALK DR	KINGSWALK CONDOS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/13/2021		3305 DOVE ST		AMBULANCE CALL	
11/13/2021		4700 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/13/2021		3207 CENTRAL RD		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/13/2021	RMP21-008835	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
11/13/2021		APPROX LOC:5600 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/13/2021		APPROX LOC:5600 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/13/2021		3500 TEAL CT		AMBULANCE CALL	
11/13/2021	RMP21-008836	5400 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/13/2021	RMP21-008837	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	PARKING COMPLAINT	CITATION ISSUED
11/13/2021	RMP21-008838	5400 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/13/2021		APPROX LOC:2709 CASTLE LN		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/13/2021		4641 ANGELINE CT		AMBULANCE CALL	
11/13/2021	RMP21-008839	APPROX LOC: 6024 NEW WILKE RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
11/13/2021		5560 AMANDA CT		AMBULANCE CALL	
11/13/2021		APPROX LOC:1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/13/2021		APPROX LOC:1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
11/13/2021		3202 HAWK LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
11/13/2021	RMP21-008840	5300 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS	THREATENING TX	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/13/2021		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 3	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/13/2021		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/13/2021	RMP21-008841	4247 WILSON AVE		INSIDE ODOR INVESTIGATION	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/13/2021	RMP21-008842	3502 BLUEBIRD LN		PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/13/2021		APPROX LOC:3200 CAMPBELL ST		WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/13/2021	RMP21-008843	3870 INDUSTRIAL AVE		SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/13/2021		2706 DOVE ST		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/13/2021		975 ROHLWING RD	NATURES CARE	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/13/2021		APPROX LOC:4955 KIMBALL HILL DR		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/13/2021		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RMPD	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/13/2021	RMP21-008844	5600 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT